
 2017-18 Colorado School Audiologists

LNAME FNAME DISTRICT EMAIL PHONE FAX CELL/OTHER Location Address City Zip

Abbink Jennifer Academy School District 20 jennifer.abbink@asd20.org 719-234-1355 719-234-1399F 1110 Chapel Hills Drive Colorado Springs 80920-3923

Adams Heidi Westminster Public Schools hadams@westminsterpublicschools.org 720-542-4513 Audiology/ECC 8030 Irving St.

Alexander Nancy Estes Park School District RAlexan444@aol.com 970-586-6812 242 Centennial Dr. Estes Park 80517

Aronson Tara Denver Public Schools tara_aronson@dpsk12.org 720-424-9165 720-424-9115 303-737-7212 Carson Elementary 5420 E. 1st Avenue Denver 80220

Ash Kristine Uncompahgre BOCES audiology@ridgway.k12.co.us 970-626-2977 P.O. Box 728  Ridgeway 81432

Baptiste Lorrie Douglas County Schools Lorrie.Baptiste@dcsdk12.org 303-387-0848 303-387-0839 303-681-1601 ISS-N 8250 E. Park Meadows Dr. Ste110 Lone Tree 80124

Bauman Tara Denver Public Schools tara_bauman@dpsk12.org 720-424-9115 Carson Elementary 5420 E. 1st Avenue Denver 80220

Beneke Tim Jefferson County tsbeneke@jeffco.k12.co.us 303-982-5940

Berg Jessica Aurora Public Schools jjberg@apsk12.co.us 303-326-2231 303-400-0863 ext 23131 3333 S. Norfolk Way Aurora 80013

Bolling Bethany Centennial BOCES (Greeley) bbolling@cboces.org 970-352-7404 970-352-7350 970-3017634 Centennial BOCES 2020 Clubhouse Dr Greeley 80634

Bramel Mary Beth Ft Collins-Poudre School District mbramel@psdschools.org 970-490-3072 970-490-3538 617-490-3069 703 E. Prospect Ft. Collins 80525

Burke John Northwest BOCES, Rio Blanco BOCES, Moffat County jburke0751@hotmail.com 970-879-7286 970-879-7677 970-846-7286 Northwest Hearing 940 Central Park Dr. Ste. 208 Steamboat Springs 80487

Cannon Lisa Denver Public Schools Lisa_Cannon@dpsk12.org 720-424-9154 720-424-9115 720-255-3104 Carson Elementary 5420 E. 1st Avenue Denver 80220

Carroll Leanne Pikes Peak BOCES (Fountain, Ft. Carson, Woodland Park, Manitou, Cripple Creek)lcarroll@ppboces.org 719-622-2085 732-309-8615 2883 S. Circle Drive Colorado Springs 80906

Chavanne Kim School District 49 (NE CO Springs) kchavanne@d49.org 719-287-8636 719-494-8998 Colorado Springs

Collins Kira School District 49 (NE CO Springs) kcollins@d49.org 719-238-2636 719-494-8998 Colorado Springs

Collins Pattie Pikes Peak BOCES (Cheyenne Mtn, Widefield) pcollins@ppboces.org 719-475-6140 719-475-6143 719-224-5088 2883 Circle Drive Colorado Springs 80906

Cooper Kendra Eagle County Schools kendra.cooper@eagleschools.net 970-569-5096

Cyphers Nancy Adams 12 Northglenn/Thornton Nancy.Cyphers@adams12.org 720-972-6247 720-972-6253 Early Childhood/Audiology Northglenn 80260

Dermody Kelly Longmont-St. Vrain Dermody_kelly@svvsd.org 303-776-8674 720-652-8201 303-859-9965 820 Main St. Longmont 80501

Diasparra Debbie Jefferson County ddiaspar@jeffco.k12.co.us 303-982-2360 303-916-3417 809 Quail St. Bldg. 1, Ste 113 Lakewood 80215

Doerner-Long Carol Sheridan Schools cdoernerlong@msn.com 1907 W. Powers Ave, Rm 107 Littleton 80120

Draus Debra Littleton Schools ddraus@lps.k12.co.us 303-347-6995 303-347-6939 1907 W. Powers Ave, Rm 107 Littleton 80120

Feldewerth Debbie Denver Public Schools debbie_feldewerth@dpsk12.org 720-424-9102 720-424-9115 Carson Elementary 5420 E. 1st Avenue Denver 80220

Fiske Cara Douglas County Schools cara.fiske@dcsdk12.org 720-433-1178 720-433-0021 720-660-1982 Early Childhood/Audiology 3950 Trail Boss Ln Castle Rock 80104

Forsberg Ann Montrose RE1J Ann.forsberg@mcsd.org 970-249-2405 970-249-4206 Exceptional Student Services PO Box 10,000 Montrose 81402

Forsberg Ann Delta 50J ann.forsberg@deltaschools.com 970-874-7607 720-874-9505 Special Services Building 1002 Hastings Delta 81416

Gacnik Karen Canon City School District, ksm_090@hotmail.com 719.383.0147 719.384.1041 High Plains Audiology PO Box 454 LaJunta 81050

Garbrecht Meg Cherry Creek mgarbrecht@cherrycreekschools.org 720-554-4024 303-887-5802 Red Hawk Ridge 16251 E. Geddes Ave Aurora 80016

Gradisek Heather Jefferson County hgradise@jeffco.k12.co.us 303-982-8964 303-982-2494 809 Quail St. Bldg. 1, Ste 113 Lakewood 80215

Gross Vauna Grand Junction-Mesa 51 Vauna.Gross@d51schools.org 970-254-5407 970-245-0825 Hawthorne Bldg 410 Hill Ave Grand Junction 81501

Gulbrandsen Kristi Adams 1 – Mapleton gulbrandsenk@mapleton.us 719-660-0454 9150 Monroe St. Thornton 80229

Guy Heather Cherry Creek hguy@cherrycreekschools.org 720-554-4024 Red Hawk Ridge 16251 E. Geddes Ave Aurora 80016

Guzman Lisa Greeley – Weld 6 lguzman3@greeleyschools.org 970-348-1822 Billie Martinez North 1460 2nd St. Greeley 80631

Gwinner Debbie Cherry Creek dgwinner@cherrycreekschools.org 720-554-4069 720-554-4088 303-906-7246 11777 E. Wesley Ave Aurora 80014

Hastings-Baker Anne Adams 14 - Commerce City annehasb@comcast.net 303-982-5940 720-972-6253 809 Quail Bldg 1 Lakewood 80215

Heimer Jodi Douglas County Schools jodi.heimer@dcsdk12.org 303-387-0847 303-387-0839 303-325-1421 ISS-North 8250 E. Park Meadows Dr. Ste110 Lone Tree 80124

Hill Melanie Pikes Peak BOCES (Harrison, Ellicott, Calhan, Fremont, Hanover, Peyton)mhill@ppboces.org 719-622-2090 719-380-9685 719-419-4665 2883 S. Circle Drive Colorado Springs 80906

Hinze Angela San Luis Valley BOCES arechel@slvboces.org 719-587-5428 2261 Enterprise Dr Alamosa 81101

Hope Kasey San Juan BOCES khope@sjboces.org 970-570-9893 201 E. 12th Durango 81301

Hutchins Jerilyn Aurora Public Schools jlhutchins@aps.k12.co.us 303-364-8297 303-326-1285 303-625-3613 551 Lansing Aurora 80010

James BettyJane “BJ” Centennial BOCES / Morgan County bjjames@cboces.org 970-867-8297 ext 3122 303-857-7474 821 W. Platte Ave Fort Morgan 80701

Jelden Linda Northeast BOCES ljelden@neboces.org 970-521-2771 ext 1259 970-774-6157 970-580-4107 NE BOCES PO Box 98 Haxtun 80731

Jimmerson Erinn Windsor Erinn.jimmerson@unco.edu 970-351-2012

Koch Catherine Denver Public Schools Catherine_Koch2@dpsk12.org 720-424-9144 720-424-9115

Larson Kate Southeast BOCES kate.larson@seboces.org 719-523-6355 719-523-6435 PO Box 98 Springfield 81073

Lears Amy Boulder Valley Amy.Lears@bvsd.org 720-561-5264 720-561-5142 6500 Arapahoe PO Box 9011 Boulder 80301

Lewis Lauren Adams 12 lauren.e.lewis@adams12.org 720-972-6252 720-972-6253 10290 Huron Street Northglenn 80260

Lindenschmidt Julie Brighton jlindenschmidt@sd27j.net 303-655-2933 303-655-2875 1595 Southern Brighton 80601

Little Jodi Douglas County Schools Jodi.little@dcsdk12.org 303-681-8652 303-387-8276 303-681-8652 Pine Lane 6485 Ponderosa Dr. Parker 80138

Look Lois Douglas County Schools lois.look@dcsdk12.org 720-433-1178 720-433-0021 720-660-3872 ECC-S 3950 Trail Boss Ln Castle Rock 80104

Manka Sarah Academy School District 20 sarah.manka@asd20.org 719-234-1355 719-2341399 Ed. & Admin Center 1110 Chapel Hills Drive Colorado Springs 80920
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Martino Mary South Central BOCES hearingpro@hotmail.com 719-647-0023 719-647-0136 719-671-6674 Professional Hearing Solutions 125 Colorado Avenue Pueblo 81004

Maxwell Colleen Pueblo 70 cmaxwell@district70.org 719-948-3351 x10035 719-423-9655 Pueblo Co HS 1050 Lane 35 Pueblo 81006

McArthur Rachel East Central  BOCES (East Side) mcarthuraudiology@gmail.com 719-346-5717 718-346-8702 McArthur Audiology 366 14th Street Burlington 80807

McDonald Molly Aurora Public Schools memcdonald@aps.k12.co.us 720-216-2621 303-326-1285 551 Lansing Aurora 80010

Meade Sarah Brighton smeade@sd27j.net    720-685-7680 1595 Southern Brighton 80601

Meagher Alison Loveland-Thompson R2J alison.meagher@thompsonschools.org 970-613-6505 970-613-6519 208-406-2572 Monroe Elementary School 1500 Monroe Ave. Loveland 80538

Miller Julie Pikes Peak BOCES jmiller@ppboces.org 720-554-4019 719-330-3974 2883 Circle Drive Colorado Springs

Miller Shelly Cherry Creek mmiller34@cherrycreekschools.org 720-554-4019 16251 E. Geddes Ave Aurora 80016

Monroe Jody Berg Denver Public Schools Jody_BergMonroe@dpsk12.org 720-424-9103 720-424-9115 Carson Elementary 5420 E. 1st Ave Denver 80220

Mullennix Sandy Colorado Springs - El Paso 11 mullesj@d11.org 719-520-2521 719-630-2247 719-520-2516 Tesla Center 2560 International Cl Colorado Springs 80910

O'Brien Beth East Central BOCES (West Side) betho@ecboces.org 719-771-4029 719-775-9714 719.760.9344 PO Box 910, 820 Second Street Limon 80828

Odell Tammy Greeley-Weld 6 todell@greeleyschools.org 970-348-1821 Billie Martinez North 1460 2nd St. Greeley 80631

Page Hanna Mt. Evans BOCES hpage@mtevansboces.com 224-475-6441 224-475-6441 6578 Alkire St., Unit 1628 Littleton 80127

Rice Holly Cherry Creek hrice4@cherrycreekschools.org 720-554-4070 720-554-4088 303-489-7008 11777 E. Wesley Ave Aurora 80015

Rogers Janelle Jefferson County jerogers@jeffco.k12.co.us 303-982-5942 303-982-2494 809 Quail St. Bldg. 1, Ste 113 Lakewood 80215

Sakamoto Jan Boulder Valley JAN.SAKAMOTO@BVSD.ORG 720-561-5266 720-561-5142 PO Box 9011 6500 Arapahoe Boulder 80301

Schryer Jennifer Colorado River BOCES jschryer@crboces.org 970-274-8110 970-344-8722 Aspen to Parachute 460 Stone Quarry Road, PO Box 68 Parachute 81635

Schurich Annette Elizabeth School District aschuric@esdk12.org 303-818-5078 303-688-0913 Elizabeth School District PO Box 610 Elizabeth 80107

Sera-Budney Kathy Colorado Springs-El Paso 11 serabkk@d11.org 719-520-2521 719-630-2247 Tesla Center 2560 International Cl Colorado Springs 80910

Shigio Lisa Colorado School for the Deaf and the Blind (CSDB) lshigio@csdb.org 719-578-2183 719-578-2239 CSDB 33 N. Institute St. Colorado Springs 80903

Smith Jeanette Pueblo City Schools jeanette.smith@pueblocityschools.us 719-253-6150 719-253-5252 719-232-9075 715 W. 20th St. Pueblo 81003

Thorburn Laurel Aurora Public Schools lmthorburn@aps.k12.co.us 408-250-5504 303-326-1285 408-250-5504 17301 E. Arkansas Ave Aurora 80017

Tulenko Julie Longmont-St. Vrain tulenko_julia@svvsd.org 303-776-8674 303-772-3768 820 Main St. Longmont 80501

Tyberg Laura Denver Public Schools laura_tyberg@dpsk12.org 720-424-9095 720-424-9115 Carson Elementary 5420 E. 1st Avenue Denver 80220

Tymchenko Michelle Adams 12 - Northglenn/Thornton michelle.l.tymchenko@gmail.com 720-972-6225 720-972-6253 Audiology/BOCES 10290 N. Huron Northglenn 80260

Walker Shannon Adams 12-Thornton/Northglenn Shannon.Walker@adams12.org 720-972-6239 720-972-6253 Audiology/BOCES 10290 N. Huron Northglenn 80260

Wedekin Sarah Grand Junction-Mesa 51 sarah.wedekin@d51schools.org 970-254-5427 970-245-0825 Hawthorne Bldg 410 Hill Ave Grand Junction 81501

Winthrop Sandy Jefferson County swinthro@jeffco.k12.co.us 303-982-5940 303-982-2494 303-332-5343 809 Quail St. Bldg. 1, Ste 113 Lakewood 80215
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Abbink Jennifer Academy School District 20 jennifer.abbink@asd20.org 719-234-1355

Manka Sarah Academy School District 20 sarah.manka@asd20.org 719-234-1355

Gulbrandsen Kristi Adams 1 – Mapleton gulbrandsenk@mapleton.us 719-660-0454

Lewis Lauren Adams 12 lauren.e.lewis@adams12.org 720-972-6252

Tymchenko Michelle Adams 12 - Northglenn/Thornton michelle.l.tymchenko@gmail.com 720-972-6225

Cyphers Nancy Adams 12 Northglenn/Thornton Nancy.Cyphers@adams12.org 720-972-6247

Walker Shannon Adams 12-Thornton/Northglenn Shannon.Walker@adams12.org 720-972-6239

Hastings-Baker Anne Adams 14 - Commerce City annehasb@comcast.net 303-982-5940

Berg Jessica Aurora Public Schools jjberg@apsk12.co.us 303-326-2231

Hutchins Jerilyn Aurora Public Schools jlhutchins@aps.k12.co.us 303-364-8297

McDonald Molly Aurora Public Schools memcdonald@aps.k12.co.us 720-216-2621

Thorburn Laurel Aurora Public Schools lmthorburn@aps.k12.co.us 408-250-5504

Lears Amy Boulder Valley Amy.Lears@bvsd.org 720-561-5264

Sakamoto Jan Boulder Valley JAN.SAKAMOTO@BVSD.ORG 720-561-5266

Lindenschmidt Julie Brighton jlindenschmidt@sd27j.net 303-655-2933

Meade Sarah Brighton smeade@sd27j.net    720-685-7680

Gacnik Karen Canon City School District, ksm_090@hotmail.com 719.383.0147 

Bolling Bethany Centennial BOCES (Greeley) bbolling@cboces.org 970-352-7404

James BettyJane “BJ” Centennial BOCES / Morgan County bjjames@cboces.org 970-867-8297 ext 3122

Garbrecht Meg Cherry Creek mgarbrecht@cherrycreekschools.org 720-554-4024

Guy Heather Cherry Creek hguy@cherrycreekschools.org 720-554-4024

Gwinner Debbie Cherry Creek dgwinner@cherrycreekschools.org 720-554-4069

Miller Shelly Cherry Creek mmiller34@cherrycreekschools.org 720-554-4019

Rice Holly Cherry Creek hrice4@cherrycreekschools.org 720-554-4070

Schryer Jennifer Colorado River BOCES jschryer@crboces.org 970-274-8110

Shigio Lisa Colorado School for the Deaf and the Blind (CSDB) lshigio@csdb.org 719-578-2183

Mullennix Sandy Colorado Springs - El Paso 11 mullesj@d11.org 719-520-2521

Sera-Budney Kathy Colorado Springs-El Paso 11 serabkk@d11.org 719-520-2521

Forsberg Ann Delta 50J ann.forsberg@deltaschools.com 970-874-7607

Aronson Tara Denver Public Schools tara_aronson@dpsk12.org 720-424-9165

Bauman Tara Denver Public Schools tara_bauman@dpsk12.org

Cannon Lisa Denver Public Schools Lisa_Cannon@dpsk12.org 720-424-9154

Feldewerth Debbie Denver Public Schools debbie_feldewerth@dpsk12.org 720-424-9102

Koch Catherine Denver Public Schools Catherine_Koch2@dpsk12.org 720-424-9144

Monroe Jody Berg Denver Public Schools Jody_BergMonroe@dpsk12.org 720-424-9103

Tyberg Laura Denver Public Schools laura_tyberg@dpsk12.org 720-424-9095

Baptiste Lorrie Douglas County Schools Lorrie.Baptiste@dcsdk12.org 303-387-0848

Fiske Cara Douglas County Schools cara.fiske@dcsdk12.org 720-433-1178

Heimer Jodi Douglas County Schools jodi.heimer@dcsdk12.org 303-387-0847

Little Jodi Douglas County Schools Jodi.little@dcsdk12.org 303-681-8652

Look Lois Douglas County Schools lois.look@dcsdk12.org 720-433-1178

Cooper Kendra Eagle County Schools kendra.cooper@eagleschools.net 970-569-5096

McArthur Rachel East Central  BOCES (East Side) mcarthuraudiology@gmail.com 719-346-5717

O'Brien Beth East Central BOCES (West Side) betho@ecboces.org 719-771-4029

Schurich Annette Elizabeth School District aschuric@esdk12.org 303-818-5078

Alexander Nancy Estes Park School District RAlexan444@aol.com 970-586-6812

Bramel Mary Beth Ft Collins-Poudre School District mbramel@psdschools.org 970-490-3072

Gross Vauna Grand Junction-Mesa 51 Vauna.Gross@d51schools.org 970-254-5407

Wedekin Sarah Grand Junction-Mesa 51 sarah.wedekin@d51schools.org 970-254-5427

Guzman Lisa Greeley – Weld 6 lguzman3@greeleyschools.org 970-348-1822

Odell Tammy Greeley-Weld 6 todell@greeleyschools.org 970-348-1821

Beneke Tim Jefferson County tsbeneke@jeffco.k12.co.us 303-982-5940

Diasparra Debbie Jefferson County ddiaspar@jeffco.k12.co.us 303-982-2360

Gradisek Heather Jefferson County hgradise@jeffco.k12.co.us 303-982-8964

Rogers Janelle Jefferson County jerogers@jeffco.k12.co.us 303-982-5942

Winthrop Sandy Jefferson County swinthro@jeffco.k12.co.us 303-982-5940

Draus Debra Littleton Schools ddraus@lps.k12.co.us 303-347-6995

Dermody Kelly Longmont-St. Vrain Dermody_kelly@svvsd.org 303-776-8674

Tulenko Julie Longmont-St. Vrain tulenko_julia@svvsd.org 303-776-8674

Meagher Alison Loveland-Thompson R2J alison.meagher@thompsonschools.org 970-613-6505

Forsberg Ann Montrose RE1J Ann.forsberg@mcsd.org 970-249-2405

Page Hanna Mt. Evans BOCES hpage@mtevansboces.com 224-475-6441

Jelden Linda Northeast BOCES ljelden@neboces.org 970-521-2771 ext 1259

Burke John Northwest BOCES, Rio Blanco BOCES, Moffat County jburke0751@hotmail.com 970-879-7286

Miller Julie Pikes Peak BOCES jmiller@ppboces.org 720-554-4019

Collins Pattie Pikes Peak BOCES (Cheyenne Mtn, Widefield) pcollins@ppboces.org 719-475-6140

Carroll Leanne Pikes Peak BOCES (Fountain, Ft. Carson, Woodland Park, Manitou, Cripple Creek) lcarroll@ppboces.org 719-622-2085

Hill Melanie Pikes Peak BOCES (Harrison, Ellicott, Calhan, Fremont, Hanover, Peyton) mhill@ppboces.org 719-622-2090

Maxwell Colleen Pueblo 70 cmaxwell@district70.org 719-948-3351 x10035

Smith Jeanette Pueblo City Schools jeanette.smith@pueblocityschools.us 719-253-6150 

Hope Kasey San Juan BOCES khope@sjboces.org 970-570-9893

Hinze Angela San Luis Valley BOCES arechel@slvboces.org 719-587-5428

Chavanne Kim School District 49 (NE CO Springs) kchavanne@d49.org 719-287-8636

Collins Kira School District 49 (NE CO Springs) kcollins@d49.org 719-238-2636

Doerner-Long Carol Sheridan Schools cdoernerlong@msn.com

Martino Mary South Central BOCES hearingpro@hotmail.com 719-647-0023
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Larson Kate Southeast BOCES kate.larson@seboces.org 719-523-6355

Ash Kristine Uncompahgre BOCES audiology@ridgway.k12.co.us 970-626-2977

Adams Heidi Westminster Public Schools hadams@westminsterpublicschools.org 720-542-4513

Jimmerson Erinn Windsor Erinn.jimmerson@unco.edu 970-351-2012


